
Friday, October 30Weather Forecasts: 6.15 a.meg General; IXH,2ZA,
2ZC,4ZA;7.30,83eiZBs,274,2ZC,4ZA;731,DistrietIXH; Distriet,4ZA:

Weather Forecasts: 12.30 p.m., Dominion, 1XH,2ZA; 1,0, District, ZBs, 2ZC, 4ZA; 9.30, Dominion,
1XH; 9.30, District, ZBs, 2ZA, 2ZC, 2B, 4ZA.
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i ZB 1070ee op m.6. 0 am, Breakfast Session9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10 0 The Voice and |
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 A Name to Remember
11. 0 Factory Favourites
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
2. 0 p.m. The Story of Mary Marlin
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)3. 0 Gardening Session (George Dean)
3.30 The Melody Lingers On
4. 0 The Archers (BBC)4.15 Strict Tempo Time4.30
Soclerk Roundup4.45 Music-Go-Round5.45 Recordially Yours, Mitch Miller
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Friendly Road Children’s Session30 While You Dine
. Oo Quiz Kids
0 Variety Cavaloade
‘0 Record Rendezvous0 The Jury Retires
st) First Airin0 Sporting Digest30 Untold Story
O In the Groove
. 0 Close down

LYD soc wm
. O p.m. Latin Americana
Brothers and Sisters

0 Marching and Waltzing0 Light and Bright
Q The Family Hour
0 From Our Library0 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
Twenty Top Tunes0 District Weather Forecast

Close down

i XH 1310 "gare m.
6. a.m. Breakfast Session
o onoppers’ Session ceergaret Isaac)octor’s Husband
Love’s Twin Sister‘= Once a Cheat

. 0 Musical Mailbox: Hamilton
. O'p.m. Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)2.3 White Angels
Racing Breed
The nag

1c

(BBC)
A Dog’s LifSilks and Saddles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Dinner MusicThe Quiz Kids
Story of a Star: David Seville
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
Variety
CoveeaveThe Jury Ret

0
epostiens 9onisoort (Bill Cassidy)30 Untol
0 Close down’
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5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)
5.45 ‘The Hits of the Day6. 0 Melodies onae6.30 Big Hits of 1958
Z-
0 uestion15 oyal Romances7.30 Orchestras from America
7.45 Brians

Choruses
8. 0 flo’s Pla

ayoround: Hawail8.15 The Accuse
8.30 AllSits Together9.0 #£Mot=" yg --235 Spin Yarn,Sa Your Musical Monday: Italy

Se

peetione
for Guitar16 he Kunz Show

10.30 Close down

27C HAWKES BAY
1280 ke, 234m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. A- cphopnina Reporter (Kathleen Har-qg

9.30 Teradale Town, Fepies
¢

10 Love’s Twin Sister i
12.15 gle Calling Waipawa1.0 Was the Hour
2. 2 Intolerance nnelyae poresaeaSded gag3.0. Does Garden.
» ene thay4. mas

EVENING PROGRAMME
Quiz Kids
Variety Cavalcade
The Jury Retires
cere me. Oo eee for Men (Neville Madden)

nae |
Untold Story
Close down22200
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Good er Requests10. 0 The Doctor's Husband10.15 A Name to
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 The Voice and I11,a Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-
12. 0
Lvnok Music12.33p National Park-Tongariro TroutFish Report2. 0 @ Story of Mary Marlin2.30 Women’s Hour (Robin King)3.0 White Angels3.30 Choral rors’

ites4 0 = The Archers4.40 Stanley a estra5.0 Parade of Pops
:

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Famous Light Orchestras6.30 Play It Again7.0 The Quiz Kids8.0 Variety Cavalcade
8.30 Soenry Digest (Alan More)8. 0 The Jury Retires9.30 Highlights from "Musical Comedy10,0 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)10.30 Untold Story11, 0 Close down

2XB ee.N840 k 357 m.
5.30 p.m. The (BBC)
5.45 Scottish Country Dances6. 0 Dinner Music
7. Q Adventures of the Scarlet Pimpernel8. 0 Four Corners and the Seven Seas8.15 Light Orchestra
8.30 Wairarapa Request Session8. 0 New Tracks9.30 Sporting Parade
9.45 Tango Time
10.145 Dinah Shore10.30 Close down

a.m. Breakfast Session
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusic for Milady10. O The Voice and!

10.16 Good (Marjorie)
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Love’s Twin Sister
A Name to Remember
Melodious Moments
Shopping Reporter (Morva)Musical Parade
p.m. Story of Mary Marlin30 Women’s Hour (Doreen)3.0 Famous Secrets

3.30 Variety Calls the Tune4.0 TheArchers (BBC)
5.45 Especially for Our YoungerListeners

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 The Quiz Kids ,

8. 0 Variety Cavalcade
8.30 Airport8. 0 The Jury Retires
9.30 Suppertime10. 0
Sporting Digest (Michael Deane)10.30 Untold Stor

11. 0 Calling Paraparaumu (Bernard
weer’?12. 0 lose down

2YD Wea oe m.7.0 p.m. Music for Everyman7.30 Today’s Tops in Pops
7.45 Piano Time8. 0 Oid Songs in New Clothes8.15 David Carroll and his Orchestra8.30 Filmiand
8.45 Songs from Fred Astaire9. O Country Dance Music
9.15 Mitch Miller and the Gang
9.30 Those Were the Days10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
am. Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club with Happi HillSchool BellAunt Daisy’s Morning SessionThe Voice and 1Silver Spur
Love’s Twin Sister
A Name to Remember
Shopping Reporter (Merrin Craike)Lunc usic
Op.m. The Story of Mary Marlin30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)3.0 Drama in a Nutshell
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4.0 The Archers (BBC)4.16 Celebrity Portrait4.45 Older Favourites
5.15 Latest in Our Library
5.45 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Dinner Music
7. Q The Quiz Kids8. 0 Variety Cavalcade —

8.30 The Street With No Name

The Jury Retires
Suppertime Melody

. 0

"ee Sports Preview (George Speed
‘30 Story
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Sh.
New Brighton Is On the Air (Jiman)

1.30 Weekend Gadabout GuideClose down

AZB wore 200m6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 School Bell
98. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. 0 The Voice and I
10.15 Peter and Paula
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.46 A Name to Remember
11.30 Shoppin ++ aed (Alma Oaten)12. 0 Lunch Music
0 p.m. The Story of Mary Marlin
30 Women’s Hour
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t?] The Archers0 it’s Your Mel
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0 Teatime Tunes
oO The Quiz Kids0 Variety Cavalcade
30 The Silver

no tl0 The Jury Retir
Taiking Sport Sellera)Untold eryMusical Mailbox
Close down

iFagan
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)9.30 Gore Housewife’s Choice
10. 0 The Voice and
10.15 Once a Cheat
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Dark Abyss
12. 0 Winton Session
12.30 p.m. Lunch Music2. 0 The Story of Mery

Martin
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)3.0 Foxglove Street
3.30 A Song for Everyone4.0 TheArchers ( se)4.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round5.15 Platter Parade
5.45 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 ‘Tea Table Tunes7.0 #£'The Quiz Kids
8. 0 ariety Cavalcade
8.30 quadron Airborne9. 0 £'The Jury Retires9.30 A Sentimental Mood
10. 0 Sports Preview
49.99
ntold Story11. Close down
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this new pack is for youIt$ the new small sizepack of famous St George Jam. The same
jam with the same full fruit flavour as the large jars; butpacked ina sizesuitable for meals for one or two: Apricot;Marmalade,Black
Currant; Raspberry and Strawberry varieties are available. Enquireat your grocer now.

NEWST 6E0R6 E JAM 50Pack

GEORGE


